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The menu of Old Ebbitt Grill from Washington, D.C. contains about 221 different dishes and drinks. On
average you pay about $17.0 for a dish / drink. Old Ebbitt Grill, established in 1856, is the oldest saloon in
Washington, DC and a popular destination for both locals and tourists. Located just steps away from The White
House, this historic landmark offers a classic American cuisine and exceptional hospitality. Guests can enjoy a
warm ambiance and a seasonal menu featuring freshly shucked oysters, house-made pastas, and perfectly
prepared steaks and chops. In addition to Lunch and Dinner service, Old Ebbitt Grill also provides daily Oyster
Happy Hours, Weekday Breakfast, and Weekend Brunch.
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Bagels

PLAIN BAGEL (V)

Alcoholic Drinks

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Entrées

CRAB CAKE

Pasta

LINGUINE

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Antipasti

BURRATA

Extras

BACON (GF)

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

MAYO

$4.0

$17.0

$17.0

$14.0

$4.0

$17.0

$6.0

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Spirits

MARTINI

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL

Kids

KID'S MINI CHEESE PIZZA

Snacks & Appetizers

HOLLANDER MAINE MUSSELS

Appetizers

CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP

Chicken Wings

WINGS

International
JALAPENO CHEESEBURGER

American Food

EGGS BENEDICT

Vodka

GREY GOOSE

$10.0

$30.0

$8.0

$21.0

$19.0

$19.0
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Brunch
EGGS CHESAPEAKE* $28.0

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Rice Bowils

FRIED CHICKEN RICE BOWL $24.0

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $16.0
Entree

CRISPY ROASTED HALF CHICKEN $28.0
Greens

SPRING MARKET SALAD $13.0
Coffee & Tea

CLYDE'S BLEND COFFEE $4.8
Handhelds

LENTIL QUINOA BURGER $18.0
Plates

FAROE ISLAND SALMON* $30.0

Dinner Entrées
BARBEQUE BABY BACK RIBS

Burgers & Sliders

PIMENTO BACON

CHEESEBURGER $19.0

After Dinner Drinks
MELTING THIN MINT $10.0

Breakfast Mains

TOAST (V) $3.0
Pantry

SMOKED SALMON BAGEL* $20.0
The Plates

FRIED OYSTER DEVILED EGGS $13.0
Snacks And Street Food
ZUCCHINI CHIPS (V) $12.0

Sweet Dishes

KEY LIME PIE (V) $12.0
Kid Meal

SAUSAGE (GF) $7.0
Today's Soup

MARYLAND CRAB SOUP $9.0
Sunday Brunch 10Am -
2Pm

CORNED BEEF HASH $20.0
Reuben

REUBEN $23.0
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Dinner - Seafood

Specialties

CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO $28.0
From The Bay

SHRIMP GRITS (GF) $25.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

For Our Little Guests

KID'S HAMBURGER $8.0
Waffles & More

BELGIAN WAFFLE (V) $19.0

Various Entrees

GRILLED ATLANTIC SWORDFISH  $33.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER $16.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Soup, Salad, And Chili
MIXED GREENS SALAD $11.0
Soups

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $11.0
GRILLED SALMON SALAD $25.0

Burger

CHEESEBURGER
BACON CHEESEBURGER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST
TOAST

Fish
GRILLED SALMON
SMOKED SALMON

Steaks

STEAK FRITES
STEAK SALAD

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE
GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

Kids Menu

MINI CHEESE PIZZA
KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS

Kid's Menu

HAMBURGER CHEESEBURGER
KID'S MAC CHEESE

Beverages
HOT TEA SELECTION
DR. BROWN'S GINGER ALE

$18.0
$19.0

$6.0
$6.0

$10.0
$8.0

$10.0
$8.0

$4.8
$2.0
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Hot Drinks

IRISH COFFEE $13.0
COFFEE

Entrees

BELL EVANS ROAST HALF

CHICKEN (GF) $32.0
LEIDY'S DUROC PORK CHOP* (GF) $35.0
Popular Iltems

FALAFEL BOWL (V) $22.0
CEDAR RIVER FARMS FILET

MIGNON $44.0
Brunch Entrees

ASPARAGUS CAMPANELLE* (V) $24.0
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST* (V) $19.0
Omelets

HOT FAMOUS (GF) $20.0
MUSHROOM SPINACH (GF) (V) $20.0
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE $6.0
TOMATO JUICE $6.0
House Made Pastas

BASIL PESTO BUCATINI (V) $24.0
SPINACH LEMON RICOTTA

CANNELLONI (V) $24.0
Breakfast

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (V) $20.0

STEAK EGGS

$33.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS
BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH

Main

EGGS BENEDICT
STEAK EGGS*(GF)
BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO

Small Plates
GRANOLA BOWL (GF) (V)
CLASSIC OATMEAL (V)
GRAPEFRUIT BRULEE (GF) (V)

Weekend Brunch

JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE
TROUT PARMESAN
ZUCCHINI BASIL FRITTATA (V)

Breakfast Entrees

ASPARAGUS PROSCIUTTO
BENEDICT*

THE STATESMAN*
THE OLD TOWN CITY HALL*

$21.0
$15.0
$16.0

$33.0
$19.0

$4.0
$4.0
$5.3

$10.0
$10.0
$8.0

$27.0
$20.0

$20.0

$21.0
$22.0
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Greens & Grains

SUMMER MARKET SALAD (GF) (V) $16.0

FAROE ISLAND SALMON SALAD*
(GF)

GRILLED STEAK SALAD* (GF)

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

WATER

SPRITE

BOTTLED WATER

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

CLAM CHOWDER
TURKEY SAUSAGE (GF)
MASHED POTATO

Seafood

CALAMARI

CRAB CAKES

FRIED OYSTER PLATTER
SWORDFISH

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
JUICE

COKE

DIET COKE

Sides

CHEESE GRITS (GF) (V)
SEASONAL FRUIT (GF) (V)

$28.0

$28.0

$4.8

$2.0
$2.0

$10.0

$7.0

$24.0
$27.0

$6.0

$2.0
$2.0

$7.0
$6.0

HOME FRIES (GF) (V) $7.0
CHEESE BOARD

Salads

CAESAR SALAD $16.0
MIXED GREENS SALAD (V) $12.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD (GF) $24.0
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $23.0
GRILLED STEAK SALAD $25.0
Mains

BACON-HORSERADISH GLAZED $24.0
MEATLOAF

GEORGES BANK SCALLOPS $37.0
PAN-SEARED SALMON $25.0
DUROC PORK CHOP $32.0
VEGETARIAN TACO BOWL $20.0

Burgers & Sandwiches

OEG CLASSIC BURGER* $19.0
BACON, JALAPENO, PIMENTO $21.0
CHEESEBURGER*

OYSTER RIOT BURGER* $22.0
OLD EBBITT BLT $18.0
LENTIL QUINOA PATTY MELT (V) $20.0
CHICKEN #1 $20.0
KALE-MUSHROOM CHEESE $18.0
Dessert

CREME BRULEE (V) $12.0
TIRAMISU $12.0
CREPES

WAFFLE
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SALTED CARAMEL BREAD

PUDDING $6.0
PEANUT BUTTER PIE $9.0
BROWNIE $6.0
KEY LIME PIE $9.0
Desserts

PEACH CRUMBLE (V) $12.0
PEANUT BUTTER PIE (V) $13.0
BOURBON-CHOCOLATE CHIP $12.0
BREAD PUDDING (V)

I;\I/.)OURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE $12.0
CITRUS PANNA COTTA (GF) $12.0
HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE $13.0

(V)
HAAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM (GF) (V)
HAAGEN-DAZS SORBET (GF) (V)

Sandwiches

BACON

a CHEESEBURGER $21.0
_ FRIED CHICKEN 5200

¥ SANDWICH

FRENCH DIP $23.0
WALTER'S FAVORITE $22.0
ROAST TURKEY $19.0
HAM CHEESE (GF) $20.0
JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE $26.0
SANDWICH

ROAST TURKEY SANDWICH $17.0
WALTER'S FAVORITE SANDWICH  $19.0
REUBEN SANDWICH $22.0

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH $19.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

>  PASTA $10.0
B OYSTERS

PORK CHOP

BURGER
MEATLOAF
LOBSTER
JAMBALAYA
MEAT

APPETIZER
TOSTADAS
SALAD
CHICKEN

Ingredients Used

SEAFOOD
PORK MEAT
& E:GG
SALMON

SCALLOPS

CHEESE

FRUIT

HONEY
CHOCOLATE
AVOCADO
SYRUP

HAM
TOMATO
SHRIMP
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Starters

SEARED GREEN $12.0

TOMATOES (V) (GF) '

A

SUMMER TOMATO $16.0

SALAD (GF) (V) '
GRILLED PEACHES BURRATA* (V) $18.0
(GF) )
POINT JUDITH RHODE ISLAND $17.0
CALAMARI '
AMERICAN FARMHOUSE CHEESE $23.0

SAMPLER*
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER (GF) $18.0
CLASSIC HUMMUS (V) $16.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS (GF) $17.0
CHICKEN POZOLE VERDE (GF) $11.0

CLYDE'S CHILI (GF) $10.0
STEAK FRITES*(GF) $34.0
LINZ HERITAGE ANGUS RIBEYE* .o
(GF)

LINZ HERITAGE ANGUS FILET $53.0
MIGNON* (GF)

SPICY SAUSAGE GARGENELLI $26.0
SHRIMP SPAGHETTINI $28.0
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS (V) $7.0
CRAB AND ARTICHOKE DIP $16.0
CLASSIC HUMMUS $13.0
AMERICAN FARMHOUSE CHEESE o o
PLATTER

CLYDE'S CHILI $8.0
BABY BEETS CITRUS $14.0

CHICKEN FETTUCCINE $22.0

CAULIFLOWER STEAK

$20.0
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Old Ebbitt Grill

675 15th Street, NW Washington, Opening Hours:

DC 20005, Washington, D.C., Monday 08:00-02:00

United States Tuesday 08:00-02:00
Wednesday 08:00-02:00
Thursday 08:00-02:00
Friday 08:00-02:00
Saturday 09:00-02:00
Sunday 09:00-02:00
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