





https://menuweb.menu

675 15th Street, NW Washington, DC 20005, Washington, D.C., United States +12023474800,+12023474801,+12023478400 - https://www.ebbitt.com?y\_source=1\_MzcwMzY3MTctODYwLWxvY2F0aW9uLndIYnNpdGU=/









The menu of Old Ebbitt Grill from Washington, D.C. contains about 221 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$17.0 for a dish / drink. Old Ebbitt Grill, established in 1856, is the oldest saloon in Washington, DC and a popular destination for both locals and tourists. Located just steps away from The White House, this historic landmark offers a classic American cuisine and exceptional hospitality. Guests can enjoy a warm ambiance and a seasonal menu featuring freshly shucked oysters, house-made pastas, and perfectly prepared steaks and chops. In addition to Lunch and Dinner service, Old Ebbitt Grill also provides daily Oyster Happy Hours, Weekday Breakfast, and Weekend Brunch.



			And the second
Bagels PLAIN BAGEL (V)	\$4.0	Chicken Dishes CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.0
Alcoholic Drinks ESPRESSO MARTINI	\$17.0	Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	
Entrées CRAB CAKE		Spirits MARTINI	
Pasta LINGUINE		Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL	\$30.0
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		KID'S MINI CHEESE PIZZA	\$8.0
HAMBURGER Antipasti	\$17.0	Snacks & Appetizers HOLLANDER MAINE MUSSELS	\$21.0
BURRATA  Extras	\$14.0	Appetizers  CRAB ARTICHOKE DIP	\$19.0
BACON (GF)  Meat Dishes	\$4.0	Chicken Wings	<b>4_0.0</b>
MEATBALLS	\$17.0	International	
Drinks Drinks		American Food	\$19.0
Starters & Salads		EGGS BENEDICT	

\$6.0

Vodka

**GREY GOOSE** 

**MAYO** 

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**Sauces** 

**PIMENTO BACON** 

**CHEESEBURGER** 

Brunch EGGS CHESAPEAKE*	\$28.0	After Dinner Drinks MELTING THIN MINT	\$10.0
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Breakfast Mains TOAST (V)	\$3.0
Rice Bowls FRIED CHICKEN RICE BOWL	\$24.0	Pantry SMOKED SALMON BAGEL*	\$20.0
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$16.0	The Plates FRIED OYSTER DEVILED EGGS	\$13.0
Entree CRISPY ROASTED HALF CHICKEN	\$28.0	Snacks And Street Foo	od \$12.0
Greens SPRING MARKET SALAD	\$13.0	Sweet Dishes KEY LIME PIE (V)	\$12.0
Coffee & Tea CLYDE'S BLEND COFFEE	\$4.8	Kid Meal SAUSAGE (GF)	\$7.0
Handhelds LENTIL QUINOA BURGER	\$18.0	Today's Soup  MARYLAND CRAB SOUP	\$9.0
Plates FAROE ISLAND SALMON*	\$30.0	Sunday Brunch 10Am 2Pm	-
Dinner Entrées BARBEQUE BABY BACK RIBS		CORNED BEEF HASH  Reuben	\$20.0
Burgers & Sliders		REUBEN	\$23.0

\$19.0

**GRILLED SALMON SALAD** 

7	

Dinner - Seafood		Burger	
Specialties		CHEESEBURGER	\$18.0
CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO	\$28.0	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$19.0
From The Bay		Toast	
SHRIMP GRITS (GF)	\$25.0	FRENCH TOAST	
	_	TOAST	
Mexican-American Fo	od	<b>E</b> ! . I.	
EMPANADAS		Fish	
		GRILLED SALMON	
For Our Little Guests		SMOKED SALMON	
KID'S HAMBURGER	\$8.0	Steaks	
Waffles & More		STEAK FRITES	
BELGIAN WAFFLE (V)	\$19.0	STEAK SALAD	
Various Entrees		Juices	
GRILLED ATLANTIC SWORDFISH	\$33.0	PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$6.0
		GRAPEFRUIT JUICE	\$6.0
Bar Menu - Appetizers			
OYSTERS ROCKEFELLER	\$16.0	Kids Menu	
		MINI CHEESE PIZZA	\$10.0
Restaurant Category		KID'S CHICKEN TENDERS	\$8.0
FRENCH		Kid's Menu	
Soup, Salad, And Chili		HAMBURGER CHEESEBURGER	\$10.0
MIXED GREENS SALAD	\$11.0	KID'S MAC CHEESE	\$8.0
_		_	
Soups		Beverages	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$11.0	HOT TEA SELECTION	\$4.8

\$25.0

DR. BROWN'S GINGER ALE

\$2.0

**STEAK EGGS** 

7	

Hot Drinks		SCRAMBLED EGGS	
IRISH COFFEE	\$13.0		
COFFEE		Chicken	
		CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$21.0
Entrees		BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS	\$15.0
BELL EVANS ROAST HALF CHICKEN (GF)	\$32.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.0
LEIDY'S DUROC PORK CHOP* (GF)	\$35.0	Main	
Danular Itama		EGGS BENEDICT	
Popular Items		STEAK EGGS*(GF)	\$33.0
FALAFEL BOWL (V)	\$22.0	BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$19.0
CEDAR RIVER FARMS FILET MIGNON	\$44.0	Coffee	
Brunch Entrees		CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
ASPARAGUS CAMPANELLE* (V)	\$24.0	ESPRESSO	\$4.0
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST* (V)	\$19.0	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$5.3
Omelets		Small Plates	
HOT FAMOUS (GF)	\$20.0	GRANOLA BOWL (GF) (V)	\$10.0
MUSHROOM SPINACH (GF) (V)	\$20.0	CLASSIC OATMEAL (V)	\$10.0
		GRAPEFRUIT BRULEE (GF) (V)	\$8.0
Soft Drinks And Juices	S	Weekend Brunch	
CRANBERRY JUICE	\$6.0		
TOMATO JUICE	00.0		
	\$6.0	JUMBO LUMP CRAB CAKE	
Harris Mada Bastas	\$6.0	TROUT PARMESAN	\$27.0
House Made Pastas	<b>\$6.0</b>		\$27.0 \$20.0
House Made Pastas  BASIL PESTO BUCATINI (V)	\$6.0 \$24.0	TROUT PARMESAN  ZUCCHINI BASIL FRITTATA (V)	•
BASIL PESTO BUCATINI (V) SPINACH LEMON RICOTTA	,	TROUT PARMESAN ZUCCHINI BASIL FRITTATA (V) Breakfast Entrees	
BASIL PESTO BUCATINI (V)	\$24.0	TROUT PARMESAN  ZUCCHINI BASIL FRITTATA (V)	
BASIL PESTO BUCATINI (V) SPINACH LEMON RICOTTA	\$24.0	TROUT PARMESAN ZUCCHINI BASIL FRITTATA (V)  Breakfast Entrees ASPARAGUS PROSCIUTTO	\$20.0
BASIL PESTO BUCATINI (V)  SPINACH LEMON RICOTTA  CANNELLONI (V)	\$24.0	TROUT PARMESAN ZUCCHINI BASIL FRITTATA (V)  Breakfast Entrees ASPARAGUS PROSCIUTTO BENEDICT*	\$20.0 \$20.0

\$33.0

Greens & Grains		HOME FRIES (GF) (V)	\$7.0
SUMMER MARKET SALAD (GF) (V)	\$16.0	CHEESE BOARD	
FAROE ISLAND SALMON SALAD* (GF)	\$28.0	Salads	
GRILLED STEAK SALAD* (GF)	\$28.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$16.0
Non Alaahalia Drinka		MIXED GREENS SALAD (V)	\$12.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD (GF)	\$24.0
ICED TEA	\$4.8	GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$23.0
WATER		GRILLED STEAK SALAD	\$25.0
SPRITE	\$2.0		
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.0	Mains	
Side Dishes		BACON-HORSERADISH GLAZED MEATLOAF	\$24.0
MAC CHEESE	\$10.0	GEORGES BANK SCALLOPS	\$37.0
CLAM CHOWDER		PAN-SEARED SALMON	\$25.0
TURKEY SAUSAGE (GF)	\$7.0	DUROC PORK CHOP	\$32.0
MASHED POTATO		VEGETARIAN TACO BOWL	\$20.0
Seafood		Burgers & Sandwiches	3
CALAMARI		OEG CLASSIC BURGER*	\$19.0
CRAB CAKES	0040	BACON, JALAPENO, PIMENTO CHEESEBURGER*	\$21.0
FRIED OYSTER PLATTER	\$24.0	OYSTER RIOT BURGER*	\$22.0
SWORDFISH	\$27.0	OLD EBBITT BLT	\$18.0
Soft Drinks		LENTIL QUINOA PATTY MELT (V)	\$20.0
ORANGE JUICE	\$6.0	CHICKEN #1	\$20.0
JUICE	Ψ0.0	KALE-MUSHROOM CHEESE	\$18.0
COKE	\$2.0	<b>.</b>	
DIET COKE	\$2.0	Dessert	
DIET GORE	ΨΣΙΟ	CRÈME BRULEE (V)	\$12.0
Sides		TIRAMISU	\$12.0
CHEESE GRITS (GF) (V)	\$7.0	CREPES	
SEASONAL FRUIT (GF) (V)	\$6.0	WAFFLE	



SALTED CARAMEL BREAD PUDDING	\$6.0
PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$9.0
BROWNIE	\$6.0
KEY LIME PIE	\$9.0

#### These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PASTA \$10.0
OYSTERS
PORK CHOP

#### **Desserts**

PEACH CRUMBLE (V)	\$12.0
PEANUT BUTTER PIE (V)	\$13.0
BOURBON-CHOCOLATE CHIP BREAD PUDDING (V)	\$12.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE TORTE (V)	\$12.0
CITRUS PANNA COTTA (GF)	\$12.0
HOT FUDGE BROWNIE SUNDAE (V)	\$13.0

HÄAGEN-DAZS ICE CREAM (GF) (V)

HÄAGEN-DAZS SORBET (GF) (V)

BURGER

MEATLOAF

LOBSTER

JAMBALAYA

MEAT

APPETIZER

TOSTADAS

SALAD

**Sandwiches** 

	BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$21.0
	FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$20.0
FRENCH D	IP .	\$23.0
WALTER'S	FAVORITE	\$22.0
ROAST TU	RKEY	\$19.0
HAM CHEE	ESE (GF)	\$20.0
JUMBO LU SANDWICH	IMP CRAB CAKE H	\$26.0
ROAST TU	RKEY SANDWICH	\$17.0
WALTER'S	FAVORITE SANDWICH	\$19.0
REUBEN S	SANDWICH	\$22.0
FRENCH D	IP SANDWICH	\$19.0

#### **Ingredients Used**



**CHICKEN** 

SEAFOOD PORK MEAT EGG

SALMON
SCALLOPS
CHEESE
FRUIT
HONEY
CHOCOLATE
AVOCADO
SYRUP
HAM
TOMATO

**SHRIMP** 



Starters CAULIFLOWER STEAK \$20.0

	SEARED GREEN TOMATOES (V) (GF)	\$12.0
	SUMMER TOMATO SALAD (GF) (V)	\$16.0
GRILLED P (GF)	EACHES BURRATA* (V)	\$18.0
POINT JUD CALAMARI	ITH RHODE ISLAND	\$17.0
AMERICAN SAMPLER*	FARMHOUSE CHEESE	\$23.0
OYSTERS I	ROCKEFELLER (GF)	\$18.0
CLASSIC H	IUMMUS (V)	\$16.0
BUFFALO (	CHICKEN WINGS (GF)	\$17.0
CHICKEN F	POZOLE VERDE (GF)	\$11.0
CLYDE'S CHILI (GF)		\$10.0
STEAK FRITES*(GF)		\$34.0
LINZ HERITAGE ANGUS RIBEYE* (GF)		\$56.0
LINZ HERITAGE ANGUS FILET MIGNON* (GF)		\$53.0
SPICY SAUSAGE GARGENELLI		\$26.0
SHRIMP SPAGHETTINI		\$28.0
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS (V)		\$7.0
CRAB AND ARTICHOKE DIP		\$16.0
CLASSIC HUMMUS		\$13.0
AMERICAN FARMHOUSE CHEESE PLATTER		\$18.0
CLYDE'S C	\$8.0	
BABY BEETS CITRUS		\$14.0
CHICKEN FETTUCCINE		\$22.0



### **Old Ebbitt Grill**

675 15th Street, NW Washington, DC 20005, Washington, D.C., United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00-02:00 Tuesday 08:00-02:00 Wednesday 08:00-02:00 Thursday 08:00-02:00 Friday 08:00-02:00 Saturday 09:00-02:00 Sunday 09:00-02:00



Made with menuweb.menu